Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 402039
Statement Date: 30th October 2023
Date Payee Details Debit Credit
Opening Balance £25,141.39
30-Oct-23 Burning Dreams Rental Income £ 450.00
20-Oct-23 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
19-Oct-23 BT GROUP PLC Telephone and Broadband £ 57.50
17-Oct-23 SAMUEL JACOB Vickers R Memorial Income £ 50.00
17-Oct-23 SAMUEL JACOB 1194 Memorial Income £ 50.00
14-Oct-23 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22SEP2023 £ 27.50
11-Oct-23 Crest Regalia Ltd 9775 Collar & Repairs to Civic Chains £ 277.20
11-Oct-23 Fenland Leisure PrCROW13 Playground Signs £ 49.80
11-Oct-23 Outcast Cricket CIC&E TC Grant Grant Application £ 855.00
11-Oct-23 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks Subscription £ 17.50
11-Oct-23 P HINDS CROWLE TC Grasscutting £ 1,167.00
11-Oct-23 SLCC Membership Fee £ 187.00
11-Oct-23 J BCHAFOR Supplies £ 29.00
11-Oct-23 PLAYSAFETY LTD INSPECTION Rospa Inspection £ 276.60
11-Oct-23 LB Commerecial Fitting Call out to Smoke Alarms £ 65.00
11-Oct-23 PKF LITTLEJOHN External Audit £ 504.00
11-Oct-23 G H Fillingham Contracting Grasscutting £ £5,280.00
11-Oct-23 REGENERATION PROJECT LTD Kitchen Repair & Window Cleaning £ 344.84
11-Oct-23 Crowle Lights Committee Grant Application £ 1,000.00
11-Oct-23 INTERNET TRANSFER From Savings Account £ 10,000.00
05-Oct-23 CASH IN P.O. Cash deposited £ 100.00
05-Oct-23 NEST Month 7 £ 121.05
04-Oct-23 EDF ENERGY Chapels Electricity Charges £ 98.53
03-Oct-23 INTERNET TRANSFER To Savings Account £ 10,000.00
03-Oct-23 INTERNET TRANSFER To Savings Account £ 1,250.00
03-Oct-23 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL 52-54 High Street Office & Meeting Room Rent £ 250.00
02-Oct-23 Net Wages Month 6 £ 3,153.62
02-Oct-23 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL 52-54 High Street Council Tax £ 274.00
02-Oct-23 TESCO MOBILE 3 x mobile telephone contracts £ 32.97
f 25,318.11 £ 36,291.39

Closing Balance:

£ 10,973.28
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Date Type ©) Description Paid out Paid in Balance

31 Oct 2023 Balance carried forward 10,973.28
Burning Drea

30 Oct 2023 BP 450.00 10,973.28
meadow cottage

o Lo

20 Oct 2023 CR CEMETERY HOUSE 500.00 10,523.28

19 Oct 2023 DD BT GROUP PLC 57.50 10,023.28

170ct2023  BP - IEEEASSE 50.00 10,080.78
Vickers R !

170ct2023  BP f?ggUEL SACOB 50.00 10,030.78

140ct2023  CHG JOTAL CHARGES 27.50 9,980.78

TO 22SEP2023

https://online-banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbc/balance-details
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Description

NEST

EDF ENERGY

402039 11380907
INTERNET TRANSFER
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NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
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